
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BEACH TENNIS 
28

th
 August – 1

st
 September 
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MEDALS 

 
Beach Tennis 

Rank Country 
Gold Silver Bronze Total 

M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix M W Mix 

1 ITA 
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 

3 3 0 6 

2 SMR 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 

0 0 2 2 

3 SLO 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

0 0 1 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis - START LIST 
 

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

1 ALG (a) Algeria ALG BENAISSA  AMIRA 19/12/1989 W 

2 
 

Algeria ALG BOUKEZZI  FATMA ZOHRA 15/12/1993 W 

3 CYP (a) Cyprus CYP TSAKKISTOU MARIANNA 09/09/1996 W 

4 
 

Cyprus CYP TSANGARIDOU ANTRIA 22/02/1997 W 

5 EGY (a) Egypt EGY ELSHARKAWI ALIAA 09/01/1988 W 

6 
 

Egypt EGY ELWANY MARWA 09/11/1976 W 

7 GRE (a) Greece GRE PAPAVASILEIOU EIRINI  ELENI 04/08/1977 W 

8 
 

Greece GRE SOTIRIADOU ASPASIA 07/05/1984 W 

9 ITA (b) Italy ITA CASADEI VERONICA 13/04/1998 W 

10 
 

Italy ITA GIUSTI GRETA 07/06/2000 W 

11 ITA (a) Italy ITA NOBILE NICOLE 11/09/1995 W 

12 
 

Italy ITA VALENTINI NINNY JANNIKA 07/04/1999 W 

13 MAR (a) Morocco MAR HIDAS SELMA 16/06/1989 W 

14 
 

Morocco MAR OUFARES MERYEM 15/07/1984 W 

15 SLO (a) Slovenia SLO CUDERMAN  MARCELA 28/06/1990 W 

16 
 

Slovenia SLO WILDMANN LEA 20/05/1990 W 

17 SMR (a) San Marino SMR GRANDI ALICE 06/11/1995 W 

18 
 

San Marino SMR ZAFFERANI CAMILLA 18/08/1994 W 

19 TUN (a) Tunisia TUN 
BEN CHEIKH 
BOUBAKER 

CYRINE 05/11/1996 W 

20 
 

Tunisia TUN ELMI YOSR 03/01/1996 W 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis - START LIST  

 

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

1 ALG (a) Algeria ALG GHEZAL YOUCEF 26/07/1994 M 

2 
 

Algeria ALG IKHLEF AYMEN 09/09/1997 M 

3 ALG (b) Algeria ALG KECIBA 
MOHAMED 
ABDELWAKIL 

06/07/1992 M 

4 
 

Algeria ALG ZIOUI AMIR ABDELKADER 17/07/1992 M 

5 CYP (a) Cyprus CYP BAGHDATIS PETROS 16/01/1979 M 

6 
 

Cyprus CYP KOUTROUZA CRISTOPHER 02/12/1987 M 

7 CYP (b) Cyprus CYP GEORGIOU SPYROS 05/02/1969 M 

8 
 

Cyprus CYP VONIATIS CHRISTOS 28/06/1990 M 

9 EGY (a) Egypt EGY ABDELAZIZ AHMED 01/01/1992 M 

10 
 

Egypt EGY MOHAMED MOHAMED 22/06/1985 M 

11 EGY (b) Egypt EGY AZIZ AHMED 30/07/1977 M 

12 
 

Egypt EGY GHONEIM MOHAMED 03/06/1977 M 

13 GRE (a) Greece GRE DIMOPOULOS IOANNIS 27/11/1978 M 

14 
 

Greece GRE KARAVASILIS GEORGIOS 05/03/1981 M 

15 ITA (a) Italy ITA BOLLETTINARI DIEGO 31/07/1994 M 

16 
 

Italy ITA VALMORI DENNIS 03/10/1996 M 

17 ITA (b) Italy ITA CASADEI TEO 23/03/1994 M 

18 
 

Italy ITA PAZZAGLIA GIAN MARIA 16/03/1997 M 

19 MAR (a) Morocco MAR BOUAOUDA ANASS 01/08/1994 M 

20 
 

Morocco MAR MEDINA ADIL 08/07/1985 M 

21 SLO (a) Slovenia SLO BRINOVEC   UROS 05/12/1989 M 

22 
 

Slovenia SLO CEVKA  URBAN 19/09/1988 M 

23 SMR (a) San Marino SMR BOMBINI NICOLO' 12/10/1995 M 

24 
 

San Marino SMR GALLI ALVISE 01/03/1998 M 

25 TUN (a) Tunisia TUN GHARBI SLIM 09/10/1978 M 

26 
 

Tunisia TUN INOUBLI JAMEL 15/06/1984 M 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis - START LIST 
 

    MIXED   

  
CNO 

 
SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE M/W 

 
ALG (a) Algeria ALG BOUDJADI HANINE 07/10/1999 W 

2 
 

Algeria ALG GHEZAL YOUCEF 26/07/1994 M 

3 ALG (B) Algeria ALG BENAISSA  AMIRA 19/12/1989 W 

4 
 

Algeria ALG KECIBA 
MOHAMED 
ABDELWAKIL 

06/07/1992 M 

5 CYP (a) Cyprus CYP KOUTROUZA CRISTOPHER 02/12/1987 M 

6 
 

Cyprus CYP TSANGARIDOU ANTRIA 22/02/1997 W 

7 CYP (b) Cyprus CYP BAGHDATIS PETROS 16/01/1979 M 

8 
 

Cyprus CYP TSAKKISTOU MARIANNA 09/09/1996 W 

9 EGY (a) Egypt EGY AZIZ AHMED 30/07/1977 M 

10 
 

Egypt EGY ELWANY MARWA 09/11/1976 W 

11 EGY (b) Egypt EGY GHONEIM MOHAMED 03/06/1977 M 

12 
 

Egypt EGY RASHAD REEHAN 27/01/1995 W 

13 GRE (a) Greece GRE KARAVASILIS GEORGIOS 05/03/1981 M 

14 
 

Greece GRE PAPAVASILEIOU EIRINI  ELENI 04/08/1977 W 

15 GRE (b) Greece GRE DIMOPOULOS IOANNIS 27/11/1978 M 

16 
 

Greece GRE SOTIRIADOU ASPASIA 07/05/1984 W 

17 ITA (a) Italy ITA CASADEI TEO 23/03/1994 M 

18 
 

Italy ITA CASADEI VERONICA 13/04/1998 W 

19 ITA (b) Italy ITA BOLLETTINARI DIEGO 31/07/1994 M 

20 
 

Italy ITA NOBILE NICOLE 11/09/1995 W 

21 MAR (a) Morocco MAR HIDAS SELMA 16/06/1989 W 

22 
 

Morocco MAR MEDINA ADIL 08/07/1985 M 

23 MAR (b) Morocco MAR BOUAOUDA ANASS 01/08/1994 M 

24 
 

Morocco MAR OUFARES MERYEM 15/07/1984 W 

25 SLO (a) Slovenia SLO CEVKA  URBAN 19/09/1988 M 

26 
 

Slovenia SLO CUDERMAN  MARCELA 28/06/1990 W 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 SLO (b) Slovenia SLO BRINOVEC   UROS 05/12/1989 M 

28 
 

Slovenia SLO WILDMANN LEA 20/05/1990 W 

29 SMR (a) San Marino SMR BOMBINI NICOLO' 12/10/1995 M 

30 
 

San Marino SMR GRANDI ALICE 06/11/1995 W 

31 SMR (b) San Marino SMR GALLI ALVISE 01/03/1998 M 

32 
 

San Marino SMR ZAFFERANI CAMILLA 18/08/1994 W 

33 TUN (a) Tunisia TUN 
BEN CHEIKH 
BOUBAKER 

CYRINE 05/11/1996 W 

34 
 

Tunisia TUN GHARBI SLIM 09/10/1978 M 

35 TUN (b) Tunisia TUN ELMI YOSR 03/01/1996 W 

36 
 

Tunisia TUN INOUBLI JAMEL 15/06/1984 M 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis – Women’s Doubles 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis – Men’s Doubles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beach Tennis – Mixed Doubles 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


